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Greetings & Salutations Hamilton Family! 

Congratulations to all of our students and staff on the successful completion of this school year!  Most especially, 

let us all Congratulate the Hamilton High School Class of 2022 on their superlative high school careers as               

Hamilton Braves!  Their contributions to our school and community will stand the test of time and be fondly     

recalled as the years pass.  The Class of 2022 will be remembered as well for their compassion towards others, 

their internal strength and fortitude in difficult times, and their perseverance during a historically challenging 

academic time. 

At this time, I would like to graciously give thanks to our Hamilton City community for their compassion,                

generosity, and well-wishes during a medically difficult year.  I have been truly blessed by the genuine love and 

support shared with my family and myself these many months.  I am forever grateful to each of you and would 

like to share that my continuing recovery is going well in large part due to the motivation and inspiration I have 

from your messages, and the power of your prayers- I needed every one of them!  While I realize the journey 

ahead for me will continue to offer challenges, I feel reassured by my Hamilton Family that I can continue to 

overcome those challenges.  It is with much appreciation that I say without each of you, I would not be here 

and I will cherish the time I have been given- Thank You! 

It was a personal goal of mine to return for graduation and celebrate with my students and 

families! With good blessings, we made it! Our community is filled with faith, trust, grace, and 

humility which creates an abundance of love for our students, staff, and families.  Like any family, 

we will continue to strive forward, to thrive and survive, while embracing all the characteristics 

that make Hamilton High a special place! 

Cris Oseguera                                                                                                                                                          

Principal                                                               
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Alexia Sofia Abarca-Ramirez                              

Alyssa Marina Alfaro-Sanchez                                     

Natalie Elyse Allen                                                     

Juan Daniel Alvarez-Chavez                                        

Valeria Arambula Lozano                                                  

Gabriela Lillian Barajas-Garcia                                 

Isabella Jasmine Barone                                             

Annie Catherine Belter                                               

Aaron Martin Boone                                                         

Alexander Williams Brand                                            

Xitlaly Cardenas-Cortez                                                

Joseph Carlos                                                               

Soraya Carrillo Miramontes                                   

Nicolas David Charlon                                                  

Sofia Cisneros-Salcido                                             

Jasmine Diaz-Escobedo                                               

Kenzie Bernice Eddy                                           

Baldomero C. Espinoza III                                        

Alberto Mendoza Flores                                               

Paulina Flores Perez                                                   

Zulma Estrella Flores Perez                                        

Moises Flores-Quezada                                               

Dylan Edward Franck                                                   

Ivan Funderburk Barriga                                                

Luis E Gomez Jr.                                                          

Gloria Guadalupe Hernandez Escalante                                           

Esperanza Monzerrat Illan Preciado                          

George Dillon Jongsma                                             

Kaitlyn Marie Kampmann                                               

Melina Leal                                                              

Mariela Roselyn Llamas                                                   

Ivan Lozano                                                                 

Yvette Samantha Macias                                               

Cristian Martinez-Estrada                                             

Ashley Martinez                                                          

Maria Carolina Mata                                                        

Hailey R. Miller                                                               

Marcos Mora Jr.                                                

Jessica Diana Morales-Lira                                         

Crystal Morales                                                      

Jacquelin Morones De La Torre                                  

Leslye Ordona-Hernandez                                   

Alejandro Orozco-Torres                                         

Ana Araceli Orozco-Velazquez                                     

Carmen Angelica Ortiz-Cruz                                          

Kaden Gray Paulos                                                        

Salvador Peña Jr.                                                           

Edgar Abisai Peregrina-Nogales                      

Damion Ignacio Perea                                                 

Alexis Perez-Morales                                                   

Riley Powell                                                                  

Karina Esmeralda Puente-Perez                                      

Oscar Quezada                                                              

Juan Manuel Rivera-Torres                                            

Qualoni Desiree Ann Robinson                                      

Alondra Isabel Robles                                                  

Elizabeth Ileana Romero                                                

Emilio Omar Romero                                                    

Sandra Karina Rubio-Ramirez                                       

Ximena Ruiz Estrella                                                       

Diego B Salinas Espinosa                                           

Josue E Salinas Espinosa                                             

Ramon Sandoval-Carrillo                                            

Casey Lynn Severson                                            

Riley Emilio Catli Stickney                                             

Jesus Aaron Tapia                                                  

Kent Chir Thor                                                              

Leonor Villa de Jesus                                             

Kitzia Betzaida Villabolos Huerta                                  

Diana Lizbeth Villabolos-Tejeda                                     

Alexis Villegas                                                                

Alex Gabriel Wilson                                                        

Jose Juan Zuarez-Leon 

Jasmin Barajas-Rodriguez                                    

Savannah Sage Hoitink                                            

Marimar Ortiz-Hernandez                                         

Jose Tinoco Valdovinos 



 Follow us: @MrO_GoHamilton mro_hamiltonbraves 

Alexia Sofia Abarca-Ramirez 

 Mendon and Lombardi Family Scholarship  

Juan Daniel Alvarez-Chavez  

 Enterprise-Record Athlete of the Year 

 Glenn County Scholarship Foundation  

 HHS Athlete of the Year: Lifetime Pass 

 Mike Lohse Memorial Scholarship  

Valeria Arambula Lozano  

 Oseguera Family Scholarship  

Jasmine Barajas  

 El Patio Scholarship  

Annie Catherine Belter  

 Braves Boosters Club Scholarship 

 Julie Johnson Memorial  

 Linda Helton Memorial Scholarship  

 Salutatorian  

Aaron Boone  

 Valedictorian   

Soraya Carrillo Miramontes  

 Capay-Rancho Women’s Club Scholarship 

 Hamilton High School Faculty Scholarship 

Joseph Carlos  

 Capay Farms Scholarship 

 Colusa-Glenn Farm Credit 

 Glenn County Farm Bureau 

 Johns Manville Scholarship  

 Salutatorian 

Nicolas David Charlon  

 Oseguera Family Scholarship  

Kenzie Bernice Eddy  

 Cheri Pruett Memorial Scholarship 

 Colusa-Glenn Farm Credit  

 Glenn County Farm Bureau  

 Glenn County 4H Scholarship 

 Willows Car & Bike Show  

Baldomero C. Espinoza III  

 CSF  Scholarship  

Alberto Flores  

 Glenn Amateur Radio Society (GARS)  

 Sierra Pacific Foundation Scholarship 

Paulina Flores Perez  

 H.W. Lower Trade School Scholarship 

Ivan Funderburk Barriga   

 Capay-Rancho Women’s Club Scholarship 

 Corning Manta Rays Swim Team  

 Kurt Gini Memorial Scholarship  

Kaitlyn Marie Kampmann  

 Agribusiness Education Foundation  

 Almond Board of California 

  Corning Ford Scholarship (National FFA) 

 FFA Scholarship  Glenn County Farm Bureau 

 Hamilton City Lions Club Scholarship  

 Ken Lohse Memorial Scholarship  

 Student of the Year 

Maria Carolina Mata  

 Oseguera Family Scholarship 

Jacquelin Morones De La Torre  

 Margaret Lower, RN Scholarship  

 Nelson Benton Memorial Scholarship  

 Oseguera Family Scholarship  

Alejandro Orozco-Torres   

 Oseguera Family Scholarship  

Ana Araceli Orozco-Velazquez  

 Band Student of the Year 

 Braves Boosters Club Scholarship  

 Hogan Brown Family Scholarship  

 Hamilton City Lions Club Scholarship 

 HHS Old Timers Scholarship  

 Nelson Benton Memorial Scholarship  

Carmen Angelica Ortiz-Cruz  

 Avalos Foundation Scholarship  

 Gerald Tipping Scholarship  

 Wilfred L. Karrer Scholarship  

Edgar Abisai Peregrina-Nogales  

 Avalos Foundation Scholarship 

 Hogan Brown Family Scholarship  

 Glenn Chorale 

 Hamilton High School Faculty Scholarship  

Juan Manuel Rivera-Torres  

 Kurt Gini Memorial Scholarship  

Riley Emilio Catli Stickney  

                     Braves Boosters Club Scholarship  

                     Salutatorian  

Kent Chir Thor  

                   Odom Family Scholarship  

Diana Lizeth Villalobos-Tejeda  

                      Oseguera Family Scholarship  

                      Stonecutters Scholarship  

Alexis Villegas  

                      Braves Boosters Club Scholarship 

                      Capay Farms Scholarship  

                      Enterprise-Record Athlete of the Year 

                      HHS Athlete of the Year 

                      HHS Life Time Pass Award SB President  

                      HHS Old Timers Scholarship  

                      Mike Lohse Memorial Scholarship  

Alex Gabriel Wilson  

                     Colusa-Glenn Farm Credit  

Seal of Biliteracy: 

Jacqueline Morones De La Torre  

Soraya Carillo                       

Valeria Arumbula                           

Gloria Hernandez                            

Ashley Martinez                       

Ana Orozco                             

Carmen Ortiz                                    

Luis Gomez                                         

Juan Rivera                                       

Elizabeth Romero  

California Golden State Seal Merit Diploma: 

Alexia Abarca-Ramirez                                    

Annie Belter                                                  

Aaron Boone                                                       

Joseph Carlos                                                     

Soraya Carrillo                                                

Nicolas Charlon                                             

Alberto Flores                                                       

Ivan Funderburk                                               

Melina Leal                                                           

Ana Araceli Orozco-Velazquez                            

Carmen Ortiz-Cruz                                          

Edgar Peregrina-Nogales                                   

Sandra Rubio-Ramirez                                           

Riley Stickney                                              

Kent Thor                                                        

Alexis Villegas 

Baldomero Espinoza              

Ana Orozco                       

Kitzia Villalobos                  

Kent Thor                    

Jacquelin Morones        

Soraya Carrillo               

Annie Belter                    

Edgar Nogales                    

Juan Rivera                         

Ana Orozco                      

Alberto Flores                      

Ivan Funderburk                  

Moises Flores                  

Jasmine Diaz                       

Riley Stickney                           

Joe Carlos                       

Casey Severson 

Maria Mata                       

Josue Salinas-Salinas    

Diego Salinas-Espinosa 

Valeria Arambula           

Alexis Villegas                 

Diana Villalobos-Tejeda    

Carmen Ortiz                  

Melina Leal                        

Kaitlyn Kampmann   

Nicolas Charlon  

  

CSF Sealbearer  
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Seniors getting 

ready for their 

BIG Moment! 
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Parents and Seniors waiting for ceremony. Ivan w/his                  

parents! 
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Proud Parents  


